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DOUGLAS-CARTER MARY ALICE
769 NE GURLEY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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00697

2026HX Base Yr

769 NE GURLEY AVE 102, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 8 100
Bathrooms 8 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 01 8,068 91.9350 57.00 459,876 1986 1986 50 0 0 39.00 20.00

1 M/FAM LOW  25% - 2026 Heated Area: 7384

BAS 4,920 100 4,920 56,088

FOP 861 30 258 2,941

FOP 861 30 258 2,941

HXB 432 100 432 4,925

HXB 432 100 432 4,925

HXB 1,600 100 2026 1,600 18,240

HXP 280 30 2026 84 958

HXP 280 30 2026 84 958

9,666 8,068 91,975

BAS=[ORIG=4,-1] W123 S40 E123 N40 $
FOP=[ORIG=4,-1] N7 W123 S7 E123 $
FOP=[ORIG=-119,39] S7 E123 N7 W123 $
HXB=[ORIG=-159,-1] W24 S18 E24 N18 $
HXB=[ORIG=-180,-13] N18 W24 S18 E24 $
HXP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-159,-8] E40 S7 W40 N7 $
HXB=[YR=2026;ORIG=-159,-1] E40 S40 W40 N40 $
HXP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-159,39] E40 S7 W40 N7 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,520.00 UT 1.40 1.40 80 0 0 3 80 1,702

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

1,802

1 0107 C SFR/ACLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,300.00 14,300.00 18,590

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 50.00 270.00 0.31 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,300.00 14,300.00 4,419

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,300.00 14,300.00 2,216

4 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 0.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,300.00 14,300.00 5,334

5 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 12,354.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 6,177


